20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X H4H

SUPER S5 -2 1264 km HE N

BRAR—VET %3 3EE 2025/09/06 15:00 .... -
RE (17:30 31 L) BAsaksRE 15:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
16 15:17:42.932 1:55.054 27.956
(44) AR HE
1 15:02:32.610 56.757 28.638 28.119 (98) &M £
2 15:03:28.906 56.296 28.523 27.773 1 15:02:18.862 56.743 28.733 28.010
3 15:04:25.587 56.681 28.780 27.901 2 15:03:15.512 56.650 28.668 27.982
4 15:05:21.917 56.330 28.542 27.788 3 15:04:12.273 56.761 28.812 27.949
5 15:06:18.036 56.119 28.327 27.792 4 15:05:08.872 56.599 28.550 28.049
6 15:07:14.066 56.030 28.303 27.727 p5 15:06:09.593 1:00.721 28.666
7 15:08:10.172 56.106 28.438 27.668 6 15:09:00.107 2:50.514 28.002
8 15:09:06.179 56.007 28.306 27.701 7 15:09:56.535 56.428 28.534 27.894
9 15:10:02.812 56.633 28.708 27.925 8 15:10:59.400 1:02.865 28.695 34.170
10 15:10:58.898 56.086 28.336 27.750 9 15:11:55.773 56.373 28.487 27.886
11 15:11:55.036 56.138 28.275 27.863 10 15:12:52.079 56.306 28.434 27.872
12 15:12:51.036 56.000 28.159 27.841 11 15:13:49.072 56.993 29.012 27.981
13 15:13:47.618 56.582 28.715 27.867 12 15:14:45.664 56.592 28.387 28.205
14 15:14:44.075 56.457 28.143 28.314 13 15:15:42.907 57.243 28.871 28.372
15 15:15:40.159 56.084 28.411 27.673 14 15:16:39.307 56.400 28.551 27.849
16 15:16:36.286 56.127 28.319 27.808 15 15:17:35.662 56.355 28.564 27.791
17 15:17:32.244 55.958 28.384 27.574
(48) EN EA
(62) A& RiE 1 15:08:01.390 3:27.297 31.201
1 15:03:19.545 1:16.509 39.535 36.974 2 15:08:59.224 57.834 29.692 28.142
2 15:04:36.085 1:16.540 41.437 35.103 3 15:09:59.740 1:00.516 30.657 29.859
3 15:05:43.881 1:07.796 35.642 32.154 4 15:10:56.111 56.371 28.428 27.943
4 15:06:41.776 57.895 29.682 28.213 5 15:11:52.631 56.520 28.483 28.037
5 15:07:39.385 57.609 29.290 28.319 6 15:12:49.542 56.911 28.622 28.289
6 15:08:35.877 56.492 28.705 27.787 7 15:13:46.452 56.910 28.456 28.454
7 15:09:32.208 56.331 28.486 27.845 8 15:14:47.053 1:00.601 28.854 31.747
8 15:10:28.535 56.327 28.614 27.713 9 15:15:43.489 56.436 28.579 27.857
9 15:11:24.761 56.226 28.526 27.700 10 15:16:40.014 56.525 28.471 28.054
10 15:12:21.257 56.496 28.635 27.861 11 15:17:36.519 56.505 28.742 27.763
11 15:13:17.604 56.347 28.659 27.688
12 15:14:13.906 56.302 28.527 27.775 (84) AiTA Eth
13 15:15:10.305 56.399 28.571 27.828 1 15:03:31.100 56.587 28.712 27.875
14 15:16:06.454 56.149 28.464 27.685 2 15:04:27.953 56.853 28.789 28.064
15 15:17:02.543 56.089 28.437 27.652 3 15:05:24.609 56.656 28.738 27.918
16 15:17:58.819 56.276 28.427 27.849 4 15:06:21.035 56.426 28.563 27.863
5 15:07:17.666 56.631 28.566 28.065
(33) #MA ‘A 6 15:08:14.690 57.024 28.656 28.368
1 15:02:42.029 56.399 28.527 27.872 7 15:09:11.426 56.736 28.726 28.010
2 15:03:38.387 56.358 28.474 27.884 8 15:10:08.155 56.729 28.715 28.014
3 15:04:34.793 56.406 28.340 28.066 9 15:11:05.084 56.929 28.842 28.087
4 15:05:31.220 56.427 28.439 27.988 10 15:12:01.826 56.742 28.747 27.995
5 15:06:27.461 56.241 28.396 27.845 11 15:12:58.638 56.812 28.764 28.048
6 15:07:24.977 57.516 29.674 27.842 12 15:13:55.337 56.699 28.651 28.048
7 15:08:21.132 56.155 28.373 27.782 13 15:14:52.028 56.691 28.746 27.945
8 15:09:17.382 56.250 28.347 27.903 14 15:15:48.830 56.802 28.693 28.109
9 15:10:13.627 56.245 28.439 27.806 15 15:16:45.518 56.688 28.752 27.936
10 15:11:09.982 56.355 28.491 27.864 16 15:17:42.304 56.786 28.790 27.996
11 15:12:07.139 57.157 29.328 27.829
12 15:13:03.476 56.337 28.470 27.867 (72) 7850k =
13 15:13:59.916 56.440 28.504 27.936 1 15:02:15.413 57.436 28.909 28.527
14 15:14:56.206 56.290 28.494 27.796 2 15:03:12.633 57.220 28.896 28.324
15 15:15:52.519 56.313 28.395 27.918 3 15:04:09.660 57.027 28.944 28.083
16 15:16:48.787 56.268 28.471 27.797 4 15:05:06.527 56.867 28.815 28.052
17 15:17:45.037 56.250 28.426 27.824 5 15:06:10.279 1:03.752 34.988 28.764
6 15:07:09.912 59.633 30.268 29.365
(77) % BA 7 15:08:07.936 58.024 30.076 27.948
1 15:02:23.449 57.200 28.920 28.280 8 15:09:04.372 56.436 28.715 27.721
2 15:03:20.259 56.810 28.679 28.131 9 15:10:01.362 56.990 29.203 27.787
3 15:04:19.153 58.894 28.617 30.277 10 15:10:58.415 57.053 28.465 28.588
4 15:05:16.202 57.049 28.669 28.380 11 15:11:55.235 56.820 28.527 28.293
5 15:06:13.702 57.500 28.992 28.508 12 15:12:51.897 56.662 28.449 28.213
6 15:07:10.743 57.041 28.984 28.057 13 15:13:48.551 56.654 28.873 27.781
7 15:08:07.507 56.764 28.758 28.006 14 15:14:45.512 56.961 28.606 28.355
8 15:09:03.704 56.197 28.356 27.841 15 15:15:42.817 57.305 28.902 28.403
9 15:10:00.207 56.503 28.695 27.808 16 15:16:39.504 56.687 28.896 27.791
10 15:10:56.634 56.427 28.433 27.994 17 15:17:37.556 58.052 30.201 27.851
11 15:11:52.985 56.351 28.515 27.836
12 15:12:49.441 56.456 28.486 27.970
13 15:13:46.238 56.797 28.843 27.954
14 15:14:44.754 58.516 28.858 29.658
p15 15:15:47.878 1:03.124 29.109
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